Durable and inert media & end adaptations
Controlled fine porosity delivers excellent retention & capacity
Component materials comply with US FDA and EU regulations
for safe use with food products and potable water
No glues, resins, or chemical additives used
End adaptations are thermally bonded for strength and integrity
The E-MBPA series melt-blown nylon  microfiber graded density cartridges
provide high-performance micronic retention of particulate in high-purity fluid

matrix for improved
particulate capture.
Ordering Information
0100 = 1μm
0500 = 5μm
1000 = 10μm
2000 = 20μm
5000 = 50μm
7500 = 75μm
05 = 5”
10 = 10”
20 = 20”
30 = 30”
40 = 40”
(blank) = none
S = Silicone
E = EPDM
B = NBR
V = FKM
Removal Rating Length Seal Material
E - MBPA
Clean Pressure Drop
E-MBPA Series Flow Rate
DISCLAIMER: The filtration data presented is representative of performance
characterized in a laboratory setting. The data is not offered as a warranty,
specification, or statement of fitness for a specific application. Performance can
vary greatly depending on the fluid, contaminants present, flow conditions, and
operating environment. Users are advised to conduct comprehensive
qualification testing to substantiate that the product performs as required.
See the applicable Product Performance & Operating Guide for additional
information on the function and capabilities of the product.
TDS-MBPA-240801
Liquid Flow Rate (GPM), Water at 20℃
Liquid Flow Rate (LPM), Water at 20℃
Pr
es
su
re
 D
ro
p (
kP
a)
Pr
es
su
re
 D
ro
p (
PS
I)
0
0.5
1
1.5
3
2.5
2
3.5
0 2 4 6 8 10
0
5
10
15
20
25
0 10 20 30 40
1μm
5μm